

Notification of Transfer

I (We) are donating shares of
Common stock to be used as follows:
□ General Fund – Where Needed Most □ Special Project
Brokerage Information:
Broker's Name
Brokerage
Telephone/Email
Donor Information: By providing Donor Information, you are enabling Heifer International to provide you with a timely acknowledgement of your gift for tax purposes.
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Telephone: Fax:
Email:
Donor wishes to remain anonymous?
If the securities are being held in the "street name" at your brokerage firm, you may instruct your broker to have them wire transferred to us, in care of our broker, Merrill Lynch, using the Electronic Transfer Authorization Form provided.
Please return this completed form to:
Heifer International
c/o Heifer Foundation
P.O. Box 727 Little Rock, AR 72203
Fax Number: 501-907-4902
Email: Stock-Gifts@list.heifer.org

Heifer International is qualified as a charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Contributions to Heifer International are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.